11 September 2015 Friday

66th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
GUMBURGUMBUR(1)

RAZYANA(5)
NERCANLI(4)
TUMBULZELE(7)
BUZKAYA(2)
YARISALAN(6)

GARANTI(3)

Age
5y0chh

5yo grm
5yochh
5yo grm
5yogrh

7yochh

5yogrh

Race Result
Condition-8/DHOW
1.)65.000 t 2.)26.000 b
1.)13.000 t 25200t
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
KAIZBERT (RU) - KALAMSESINTISI 63  KTOKACOGLU  ENG. ALAGOZ
DAYIBEY - HANIVEFENDI 60 MCICEK HUL. CIL
ODINHAN - ISKIN 60 IHKETMVE I.HAL. ALTIN
SAGANAK - DOGANRIZGAR 59 GYLDIZ RES. TUMBUL
DEVZADE- KARAINGI.25 60  Y.AKTAS REM KAYA
ALTAHA - KERIVE 60 IKALE REM KAYA
YASARCK - SEVDAGICEGH 60 0.0ZTURK ILK. KIRMZIGUL

Pick(1) 2,15 b, Quinella(1/5) :1,55 b, Exacta(1/5) :1,85 4, Trifecta(1/5/4) 2,55 ¥, 3rd double(6/1) 2,60 &

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

Owner
O.ERDEM

ACOSKAN
U.ORUC
R.CINAR
ZBULUT
ZBULUT

O.C.MURAL

3.13.000 ¢
32600 ¢

Trainer Time

2.13.35

21344

2.15.09

21522

2.17.86

221.05

22202

215
1,30
6,75
3,00
5,70
5,70

745

Win
51.52(1)
24.91(2)
3.61(6)
10.74(3)
558(4)
5.58(4)

3.64(5)

PSF

7

3

1

Bursa Racecourse (46th Day)

2000 Turf

4)6500 &
4)1300 ¢

St
Half Length

Far

1 Lengths

Margin
1 Lengths

Late Start RT

130

114

102

114

114

94

103



